Daleh .			the contracting processing a second contract of the contract o			
1	29/09/22		Job description	1	Date & Time Completed	Done
Recino.	NA/ITI220	09616/A	SAS e-filing			
Volusto	GBL8397,	P	E-mail (within	, 3las, A1C 2las,		
	28/09/2	190	i Motor Cla	im Form	:	1
	Reporting On		i-iMotor W/0) (Within; OD 2hrs.	TP 4hrs)	
00, 00	1 (diporting On	Ÿ	i-Photo Uplo	oaded		
TP Insure			Assessment/S	urvey Report	1	1
, it mante	1.		Ass't Report I	oy <u>Fax / Hand</u> to	Owner/Wksp	
Preferred V	Vksp / INC Assign	Wksp/QW;(The state of the s		Tel:	Fax:
TP Particu	dars:	Veh No:	54064931	Y INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / f	Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No): ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()
C	onfirmed by : (Date:	Times)
Insured/I	Driver Liability:	(%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. F: 50-	100%]
Year of I	Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()	
Excess: ((\$)	Loading: \$1	,000 () / \$2,000)()		
General Ro	emarks:-					nes se de la company de la
() Wal	lk-In Customer	: Customer's in	formation strictly Co	onfidential & Stri	ctly NO refer of repairer	
() Tot:	al Loss Case :	to e-mail Inst	irer URGENTLY.			
Drive-In ()/Towed-It	ı () ; Invoi	ice: YES () / I	VO () ; To	wing Co. (
					T specification	
	(INC hotlin	<u> </u>			Date&Time Completed	EZONG
1) Apply fo	or Transport Allo	wance ()	Courtesy Car ()		
				/		
2) QC Chec	ck / Post Repair I	nspection	()		
SAME CONTRACTOR NAMED	ck / Post Repair I Resurvey Photo [()		
CAMPACT CONTRACTOR NAMED IN			()		
3) Upload I Injury:	Resurvey Photo [()		
3) Upload I	Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	(\$3000] (
3) Upload I Injury:	Actions MOBILE	Repair Cost > Repair Cost > Repulse	(\$3000] (NG (ADROA	N/ Maria		
3) Upload I Injury:	Actions MOBILE HA PERF	Repair Cost > Repair Cost > Repair Cost > Repair Cost >	(\$3000] (NG ADRIA TOWORK P	N/ MA		-/
3) Upload I Injury:	Actions MOBILE HA PERF	Repair Cost > PEPURTI GET AUT BUCIT A	SECONDER POWER POW	N/ A.S. TE 270 CI BUKIT		-/
3) Upload I Injury:	Actions MOBILE HA PERF	Repair Cost > Repair Cost > Repair Cost > Repair Cost >	SECONDER POWER POW	N) Maria TE 270		
3) Upload I Injury: Date/Time	Actions MOBILE HA PERF 8 KARI HOS-0 415875	Repair Cost > REPURTI ECT AU' BUCLT A 9 PREM	NG (ADRIA TOWORK D VE Y	TE 270 CI BUICIT	nration Checklist	Anit (\$)
J) Upload I Injury: Date/Time	Actions: MOBILE HA PERF 8 KARI HOS-0 445875	Repair Cost > REPURTI GET AUT BUCIT A PREM	(\$3000) (NG (ADRIA) TOWORK R UE Y (ER D KA	C/ BUC17 Invoice Prep	eporting (\$30);	(st Bill
J) Upload I Injury: Date/Time	Actions MOBILE HA PERF 8 KARI HOS-0 415875	Repair Cost > REPURTI ECT AU' BUCLT A PREM	(\$3000) (NG ADRIA TOWORK D WE Y IER DKA	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A	cporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$	(st Bill
J) Upload I Injury: Date/Time A49. Plaimant's P	Actions MOBILE HA PERF 8 KARI HOS-0 45875 2202709	Repair Cost > REPURTI ECT AU' BUCLT A PREM	(\$3000) (NG (ADRIA) TOWORK R UE Y (ER D KA	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-The	cporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$ 54 ough Survey	. [st Bill
July Date/Time Date/Time Laimant's P	Actions MOBILE HA PERF 8 KARI HOS-0 45875 2202709	Repair Cost > REPURTI ECT AU' BUCLT A PREM	(\$3000) (NG ADRIA TOWORK D WE Y IER DKA	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-The	cporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$ cough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey)	. [st Bill] .330) .60/\$45 .5120 .530
July Upload Injury: Injury: Date/Time A 9. Laimant's Priver/Owner ontact No:	Actions MOBILE HA PERF E KARI HOS-0 HUS875 2202709 Particulars:	Repair Cost > REPURTI ECT AU' BUCLT A PREM	(\$3000) (NG ADRIA TOWORK D WE Y IER DKA	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident P 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspects	cporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$ cough Survey cough Survey (Resurvey) clinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) on	. [st Bill] .330) .60/\$45 .5120 .530
July Upload Injury: Date/Time Date/Time Adaimant's Priver/Owner ontact No:	Actions MOBILE HA PERF E KARI HOS-0 HUS875 2202709 Particulars:	Repair Cost > REPURTI ECT AU' BUCLT A PREM	(\$3000) (NG ADRIA TOWORK D WE Y IER DKA	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident P 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-The 5) iFT: Follow-The For claiming age	cporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$ sough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 on SMRT Survey	. [st Bill]
July Upload Injury: Date/Time Date/Time Animant's Priver/Owner ontact No: amaged Por	Actions MUBILE HA PER E KARI HU875 2202709 Particulars:	Repair Cost > REPURTI GET AUT BUCIT A PREM	(\$3000) (NG ADRIA TOWORK D WE Y IER DKA	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-The 5) i*T: Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR: Re-in spect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD*	ceporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$ secssment (\$100); INC (\$100); I	. [st Bill]
July Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time Paimant's P river/Owner ontact No: amaged Por	Actions MOBILE HA PERF E KARI HOS-0 HUS875 2202709 Particulars:	Repair Cost > REPURTI GET AUT BUCIT A PREM	(\$3000) (NG ADRIA TOWORK D WE Y IER DKA	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co	ceporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$ ssessment (\$100); INC (\$ ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 on SMRT Survey at Services:- Car/Tpt Allowance ordination	. [st [Bill] .330) .07545 .5120 .530 .55) .575 .5160
Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time Claimant's P Driver/Owner Ontact No: amaged Por	Actions MOBILE HA PERE RACI HOS-0 44875 2202709 Particulars Tion:	Repair Cost > REPURTI GET AUT BUCIT A PREM	(\$3000) (NG ADRIA TOWORK D WE Y IER DKA	Inyoice Prep 1) AR: Accident P 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) NI: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD 4 *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair	ceporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$ secssment (\$100); INC (\$ secs	. [st Bill]
July July 1. Injury : Date/Time Date/Time Claimant's Priver/Owner ontact No: amaged Por C Checked	Actions MOBILE HA PERE RACI HOS-0 44875 2202709 Particulars Tion:	Repair Cost > REPURTI GET AUT BUCIT A PREM	(\$3000) (NG ADRIA TOWORK D WE Y IER DKA	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident F. 2) DA: Damage A. 3) TF: Towing Fee. 4) FT: Follow-Thr. 5) i'T: Follow-Thr. For claiming age. 6) TR: Re-inspect. 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition. OD.* *N5: Courtesy C. *N6: Repair Co. *N7: Fost Repair. *N8: DV / Colle. TP (S'11): TP (cporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$ seessment (\$100); INC (\$ ough Survey (Resurvey) sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 on SMRT Survey al Services:- Car/Tpt Allowance ordination r Inspection set Excess Coordination Non INC) against INC	\$30) 10/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$575 \$160 \$5 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50
Jujury: Injury: Date/Time Claimant's P Oriver/Owner Contact No: Damaged Por	Actions MOBILE HA PERE RACI HOS-0 44875 2202709 Particulars Tion:	Repair Cost > REPURTI GET AUT BUCIT A PREM	(\$3000) (NG ADRIA TOWORK D WE Y IER DKA	Inyoice Prep 1) AR: Accident P 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) NI: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD + *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair -*N8: DV / Colle	cporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$ seessment (\$100); INC (\$ ough Survey (Resurvey) sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 on SMRT Survey al Services:- Car/Tpt Allowance ordination r Inspection set Excess Coordination Non INC) against INC	\$30) \$10/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$575 \$160 \$25 \$510 \$225 \$53 \$10

SN09229T0007 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 29/09/2022 17:05 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (29/09/2022 17:05 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this norm by insurance companies is not an admission of policy madnity on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 29/09/2022 17:05 (SGT) Reported by Date of Accident 28/09/2022 19:00 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** 839A Woodlands Street 82, Singapore 731839 Additional Location Information **MSCP** Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GBL8397R

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Yes Name Of Registered Owner RIDPEST PTE LTD Company Reg No 1XXXXX076N **Email Address** sklmike76@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-81333083 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Nissan Model Nv350 Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Employment Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Transmission Auto CC 1998

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company India International Insurance Pte Ltd Policy Number / Cover Note Number D22MCV0004563

DRIVER

Name of Driver SOH KOK LIANG NRIC No SXXXX342G Date Of Birth 01/03/1976 Occupation Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass	23/12/2006
Driving experience	
Gender	TO TENTO THE STATE OF MONTHS
Mobile Number	Male
Alt. Phone Number	(Phone) +65-81333083
Email Address	-
Email Address Address	sklmike76@gmail.com
	BLK 879 WOODLANDS ST 82
Address complement	#09-26
Postcode	730879
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Employee
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	The state of the s
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	No
o which vehicle owned by briver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	•
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
- MEAGUENT	
Type of Accident	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
	=-7
OTHER INFORMATION	
Woo and foreign this is a few to the second	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	*
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Translator's name	140
Translator's ID	•
Translator's phone number	•
Translator's email	•
Original language used in the statement	-
- 19. 15. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19	-
DETAILS OF DOLLOS ACTION	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
W	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes
Police Station Name	Traffic Police
Police Station Phone No	(Phone) +65-65470000
Alt. Police Station Phone No	(Fax) +65-65474900
Police Station Address	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865
If yes, against whom?	No -
	•
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
SINGUING FARCED OF ACCIDENT	
DI O DEFEN TO THE	
PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	
Was there any video captured by Car Compress	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
	September 19 Company of the Company
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	21.52.42.4
Vehicle Manufacturer	SLD6493H
	-
	<u></u>
Vehicle Variant	-

Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	D : .
Name of Driver	Private car
Contact Number	-
	-
Address	_
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	-
	-
	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender	SOH KOK LIANG
Phone No	Male
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	-
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLIGHT
Were seat belts worn?	GBL8397R
	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
and injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), w hich may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

BLIC 839A WOODLANDS ST 82 MSCP RAMP

renice A: GBL 8397P2 Valide B: SLD 6493H

	× .	
	Coll	
	The state of the s	
	Po	
	Lo	
	<u> </u>	
	fol	
	ret	
P1228		
10		
		ı

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time





1 of 3 Report No. T/20220929/7023

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:			
Address: 879 WOODLANDS STREET 8	2 #09-26 SINGAPORE 730879			
Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 81333083			
Email:				
Type of Informant: Driver				
Language: English	Institution / School Name:			
Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:			
	Address: 879 WOODLANDS STREET 8 Contact No.: Home/Office: Email: SKLMIKE76@GMAIL.COM Type of Informant: Driver Language: English Driving Licence Information:			

General Infor	mation of the Accid	lent			
Type of Accident: Location:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 28/09/2022 19:00)	Type of Location: Car Park
WOODLANDS	S STREET 82				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road 20 Kr	Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled			c Volume:
Type of Collisi Between Movi	on: ng Vehicles - Head ⁻	To Rear		Anyo	ne conveyed by llance:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
GBL8397R	Van			White	Seriously Damaged	
SLD6493H	Car				Slightly Damaged	0





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20220929/7023

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	on Involved					
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian			Use of Per	destria	n Cross	sing: NA
Driver			1 000 011 6	uestriai	1 01088	sing. IVA
Name	SOH KOK LIANG			ID No),	S7606342G
Related Vehicle	GBL8397R (Van)			Conta	act No.	81333083
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	28/09/2022		Date			/2022
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	03	Degree of	,	Slight	

Brief Details.

On 28/09/2022 at around 1900hrs I was driving my company van GBL8397R in multi storey carpark blk 839A woodlands street 82. As I was heading up the multi storey carpark, I saw an empty lot and put on my hazard lights and slow down to stop. Then I felt an impact from the rear, I alighted and realised vehicle SLD6493H has collided onto my van rear portion and he reverse his vehicle slightly and came down to check the damages as well. After the accident we took photos and proceed up to the next level to exchange particulars and file a report to our insurance. After the accident I felt pain and discomfort and consulted a clinic near my home and was given 3 days mc.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20220929/7023

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan	S	ket	ch	P	an
-------------	---	-----	----	---	----

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 29/09/2022 11:51
Officer In Charge Of Case; TP / TPIB / MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN ABDULLAH Contact No.: 65476204	Classification Of Case:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Accident I	Date: 고왕/	109/2022	Time: 196	90		(hh:mm) 24 hr forma
Location	839 A	WOODLAND	STREET	82	noal	Fi - ators	* 60-50-56
					141001	0.10.6	of carparic
Vehicle N	lumber (JBL 8397	12		***************************************		
Insured Na	ame Riv	lpost Pte Uto	_1	***************************************	***************************************		
NRIC /FIN	J 1917	pest 148 US		***************************************	~		
X				tact Nu	ımber	900%	
/ / /	ISSAM	Model	NV350	***************************************			
() Vec If	Mo Dia l-	your own insuran	ace policy for re	epair to	your v	rehicle?	
() 1 () 11	No, Pis sele	ct: (V) Third	Party () Rep	orting		
Insurance (ompany	India					
Deli N	$\frac{2y}{1}$	Comphensive () Third Par	rty Fire	& The	ft () TP Only
Policy Nun	aber 0	22 mcv00045	63				
Name of I	Driver .	SOH KOK L	IANG			()5	Same as Insured
					***************************************	1 /	diffe as insured
NRIC / FIN	J 576	606342G			-	0	
Date of Bir	4		C01	mact N	umber	8133	3083
***************************************	- 1	MARCH 1	976				
Occupation (S Date	23/12/2 r(V) Outdoo	206				*
	The state of the s						
	Male) Male			*****************			
Add C	ess . c	SKLMIKE7(, GGMAIL.	COM		(NO EMAIL
Address of	Driver	879 WUDD	LANDS STI	eeft	82	#09-2	6
		- INGAPORE	730879			***************************************	
Was driver an	employee	of the Insured's C	Company? (1/	Yes	()?	No	
II No, Relatio	nship of the	Driver with the	Insured			***************************************	
Owner () Spou	se () Friend	() Relative	() Child	ren ()	Sibling
Does the Driv	er Own An	y Other Vehicle	? () Yes	(A)			~~~~
If Yes, Vehic	le Registrat	ion Number of D	river's Own Ve	hicle	***************************************		***************************************
nsurance Con	npany of Di	river's Own Vehi	cle				and the second s
Weather Cond	itions (A) Raining () Oth	ers	***************************************	***************************************
Road Surface	()	Dry () Wet () (Others	***************************************	and the second s	
Was any loren	gn vehicle i	nvolved in this a	***************************************	Yes	(V) No	***************************************
Was anybody				Yes	() No	
f yes , injured		Driver (GB	L. 8397R)				
was mere any	Video captu	ared by Car Cam	era? ()Yes	s (V) No	Anna Anna Anna Burria da Barra da Barra da Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna	
vas the Accid	ent reported	d to the Police?	() Yes	s () No	If yes attac	h police report
DETAILS OF 3	**********************************	Name	Nic				Plact
	D649	3H					
/eh C	977 (288 (Sandara - 120					The second secon	and the second s
⁷ eh D	Market and the second of the s			***************************************		and an analysis of the second	
7eh E	****			***************************************		The second secon	
eh F							



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 04 [Cecil Street | #04] #05 [#06-02] 108 Building [Singapore 0 19711 Office (65) 63 176100 Email insure@iffcomsg Fas (65) 62244174 Website www.iil.com.sg

COVER: Comprehensive

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES. 1980 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1982 (MALAYSLA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES. 1959 (MALAYSIA)

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

CERTIFICATE NO.: D22MCV0004563

GBL8397R

I. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis No

VR2E26136501

2. Name of Policyholder

RIDPEST PTE LTD

3 Effective date of Insurance

29 Apr 2022

4. Expiry date of Insurance

28 Apr 2023

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use*

a) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

b) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

c) Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes,

The Policy does not cover

a) Use for hire or reward.

b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Excess Sect I

: SGD600.00

Windscreen Excess: SGD100.00

Hire Purchase Company : United Overseas Bank Limited

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 21 YEARS OR ABOVE 69 YEARS OF AGE &/OR LESS THAN 2 YEARS SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE, ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$2500/- ON SECTION I WILL BE APPLICABLE.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Agent/Broker

: A000041/P & C INSURANCE AGENCY

Date of Issue

: 04/05/2022 16:50:22

M.Z. 300C GOODS CARRYING(ORGANIZATION)

For India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised Signatory